Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Weller - (488612) - Market Harborough SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.08
1:17.41

1:17.76

:118.00

118.10

:118.88

:118.93

:119.04

:119.30

119.44

119.47

:119.67

119.67
1:19.71
1:19.78
1:20.09
1:20.31
1:20.51
1:20.68
1:20.78
1:20.95
1:21.05
1:21.08
1:21.09
1:21.22

1:21.74
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Date

10/01/15
30/01/16
21/05/16
30/01/16
16/05/15
25/07/15
25/07/15
18/05/13
01/05/16
19/12/15
21/05/16
18/05/13
14/05/16
16/05/15
03/05/15
10/04/16
21/12113
12/04/15
14/07/13
11/01/14
08/06/13
19/04/14
25/05/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
19/04/14

4nn4 40

Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Midland Age Groups Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
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Venue

Sheffield
Loughborough
Nottingham
Loughborough
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Nottingham
Corby

Corby

Leeds

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Loughborough
Sheffield
Coventry
Leeds

Luton

Bristol

Corby

Leeds
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Club Swam Under

Market Har
Co Leicester

Market Har

Market Har
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har

Market Har

Co Leicester

Market Har

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Market Har

Market Har
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1.c1.10
1:21.89
1:22.10
1:22.18
1:22.18
1:22.19
1:22.49
1:22.56
1:22.74
1:23.52
1:24.10
1:24.46
1:24.67
1:26.96
1:27.21
1:27.28
1:28.25
1:29.08

1:36.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.56

1:19.47

1:17.76

119.67

:119.30

:20.09

:118.00

17.41

119.44

:118.93

:118.88

118.10

119.71

:119.78

:20.51

:117.08

:21.09

:21.08

21.22

:21.05

21.74

22.74

2218

:20.78

:20.31

124.46

:20.68

:20.95

:119.04
1:19.67

1:23.52
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19/U1719
09/06/12
11/03/12
11/03/12
25/01/14
14/07/12
23/12/12
06/10/18
02/03/14
23/02/13
11/02/12
19/10/13
06/10/12
05/03/11
11/06/11
02/10/11
16/07/11
12/02/11

28/02/10

Date

06/10/18
21/05/16
21/05/16
14/05/16
01/05/16
10/04/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
19/12/15
25/07/15
25/07/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
03/05/15
12/04/15
10/01/15
29/06/14
25/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
02/03/14

25/01/14
11/01/14
21/12113
19/10/13
14/07/13
08/06/13
18/05/13
18/05/13
23/02/13

NUUIEITIENT IVIEUU DU A & D Aldug LU VIgEL
Midland Age Group Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012

Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

Leicestershire Champs

Meet

Corby 4th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet
Midland Age Groups Championships
Northampton Spring Meet 2013
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs

Srigtigiu
Coventry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Corby

Corby

Leeds

Corby

Corby
Loughborough
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry

High Wycombe

Loughborough

Venue

Corby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Corby

Luton
Sheffield
Bristol

Luton

Corby

Leeds

Leeds

Corby

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
Coventry
Corby

Corby

Loughborough
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Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Club Swam Under

Market Har
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Market Har
Market Har

Co Leicester

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har

Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har
Market Har

Market Har
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1:21.78 482 H 19/01/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Shettield Market Har

1:22.49 469 H 23/12/12  City of Leeds Xmas Grand Prix 2012 Leeds Market Har 1
1:24.67 434 H 06/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
1:22.19 475 H 14/07/12  Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012 Corby Market Har 4
1:21.89 480 H 09/06/12  Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Market Har 1
1:22.18 475 11/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Market Har 1
1:22.10 476 11/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Market Har 1
1:24.10 443 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Market Har 1
1:27.28 396 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Market Har 1
1:28.25 383 H 16/07/11 City of Coventry Graham Sykes Open Meet Coventry Market Har 3
1:27.21 397 H 11/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Market Har 1
1:26.96 401 05/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Market Har 1
1:29.08 373 F 12/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Market Har 1
1:36.56 292 28/02/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Market Har 1
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